 D A N I E L L E  C O L L E C T I O N
Danielle Collection
Choose Your Material >
F = Fabric
LF = Leather/Fabric
L = Leather
How To Order >
Large Sofa 9095-F
POPULAR SECTIONAL CONFIGURATIONS
9052 LAF One Arm Sofa
9061 Corner Chair
9053 RAF One Arm Sofa
Standard Features:
Seat Cushion: Comfort Down
Finish: Warm Brown
Back Pillows: Loose
Note: All Leather Styles (-L)
Back Pillows are Velcro Semi-Attached
11/2023
King Hickory
9000 Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 90 D 42
Seating: H 17 W 76 D 27
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 4 P21
9085 3-over-3 Large Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 96 D 42
Seating: H 17 W 82 D 27
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 4 P21
9095 Large Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 96 D 42
Seating: H 17 W 82 D 27
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 4 P21
Drawings are 1/4” scale
9000 Sofa
9001-SL Swivel Chair
9008 Ottoman
Overall: H 37 W 25 D 42
Seating: H 17 W 25 D 27
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 4 P21
9012 LAF One Arm Chair
9013 RAF One Arm Chair
Overall: H 37 W 48 D 42
Seating: H 17 W 41 D 27
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P21
9061 Corner Chair
Overall: H 37 W 42 D 42
Seating: H 17 W 27 D 27
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P21
9020 Loveseat
Overall: H 37 W 70 D 42
Seating: H 17 W 58 D 27
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P21
9052 LAF One Arm Sofa
9053 RAF One Arm Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 89 D 42
Seating: H 17 W 82 D 27
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 3 P21
9062 LAF Corner Sofa
9063 RAF Corner Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 83 D 42
Seating: H 17 W 68 D 27
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 4 P21
9064 Armless Chair
Overall: H 37 W 41 D 42
Seating: H 17 W 41 D 27
Seat Height: 20
9084 Armless Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 82 D 42
Seating: H 17 W 82 D 27
Seat Height: 20
Pillows: 2 P21
9082 LAF One Arm Chaise
9083 RAF One Arm Chaise
Overall: H 37 W 42 D 68
Seating: H 17 W 35 D 53
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P21
9001 Chair
Overall: H 37 W 43 D 42
Seating: H 17 W 29 D 27
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 25
*All dimensions are approximate
131”
68”
166”131”
42”
42”
35”
82”
89”
28”
9052 LAF One Arm Sofa
9061 Corner Chair
9084 Armless Sofa
9083 RAF One Arm Chaise
9063 RAF Corner Sofa
9052 LAF One Arm Sofa
9052 LAF One Arm Sofa
9061 Corner Chair
9053 RAF One Arm Sofa
131”
42”
42”
89”
89”
131”
89”
42”
48”
83”